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Peugeot Inception Concept photographer: Chris Noltekuhlmann | postproduction: recom




Peugeot Inception Concept photographer: Chris Noltekuhlmann | postproduction: recom




Peugeot Inception Concept photographer: Chris Noltekuhlmann | postproduction: recom



Mazda J30 photographer: Michael Schnabel | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Mazda J30 photographer: Michael Schnabel | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Mazda J30 photographer: Michael Schnabel | CGI + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



NISSAN Qashqai photogapher: Andreas Hempel | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse
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NISSAN Qashqai photogapher: Andreas Hempel | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



NISSAN Juke photographer: Sebastien Staub | postproduction: recom-farmhouse



NISSAN Juke photographer: Sebastien Staub | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Toyota photogapher: Alex Bernstein | postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Toyota photogapher: Alex Bernstein | postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Toyota photogapher: Alex Bernstein | postproduction: recom-farmhouse



A \—7A u\ ¥
CN— S &.‘E&‘;

T A e 4 o
| W — A \
N L7 N TORG

TR e T R g | ATy R O R S o el 2
O R R P R R s

CGIl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse

Mercedes-Benz Online Showroom
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Mercedes-Benz Online Showroom CGIl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Mercedes-Benz Maybach Pullmann photogapher: Igor Panitz | postproduction: recom



Cannoo photogapher: Jeff Ludes | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Mazda MX30 photogapher: David Breun | CGl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



Mazda MX30 photogapher: David Breun | CGI + postproduction: recom-farmhouse
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Mazda MX30 photogapher: David Breun | apostproduction: recom-farmhouse



Porsche Taycan photogapher: Oliver Paffrath | CGl + postproduction: zerone



Porsche Taycan photogapher: Oliver Paffrath | CGl + postproduction: zerone
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Bentley Continental GT photogapher: Graham Thorp | CGI + postproduction: recom-farmhouse
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Audi O3
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Audi Q3 photogapher: Markus Wendler | CGl + postproduction: zerone



VW T-Cross photogapher: Emir Haveric | CGl + postproduction: zerone



“ |1 \|| .||. |

VW T-Cross photogapher: Emir Haveric | CGl + postproduction: zerone



Mercedes-Benz GT photogapher: Tomek Olszowski | postproduction: recom-farmhouse




Mercedes-Benz GT photogapher: Tomek Olszowski | postproduction: recom-farmhouse
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Ford Ranger photogapher: John Roe | CGI + postproduction: recom-farmhouse
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Nissan Micra




Infinity XQso



Mercedes-Benz Trucks-Calender 2018
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Mercedes-Benz Trucks-Calender 2018 photogapher: HP Schroeder | CGIl + postproduction: recom-farmhouse



VW Golf photogapher: Emir Haveric | CGl + postproduction: zerone
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VW Golf photogapher: Emir Haveric | CGl + postproduction: zerone



Kia picanto photogapher: Emir Haveric | postproduction: zoot

— snnanddndia



Mercedes-Benz GLE photogapher: Marc Trautmann | CGl + postproduction: jvm|craft



Mercedes-Benz GLS




Mercedes-Benz GLS



BMW i8 photogapher: Markus Wendler | final retouch: ulf cantignon



Mercedes-Benz C-Coupe photogapher: Nico Weymann | CGl + postproduction: gloss-postproduction



Mercedes-Benz C-Coupe photogapher: Nico Weymann | CGl + postproduction: gloss-postproduction
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BMW 3er photogapher: Torsten Klinkow | postproduction: zerone



BMW 3er photogapher: Torsten Klinkow | postproduction: zerone



Mercedes-Benz C-Class T photogapher: Kai-Uwe Gundlach | postproduction: gloss-postproduction



IWC Schaffhausen CGI & postproduction: JyM/Craft



Mercedes-Benz E-Class AMG photographer: Nico Weymann | postproduction: JyM/Craft



Mercedes-Benz GL-Class photographer: Nico Weymann | postproduction: JvM/Craft



Mercedes-Benz C-Coupé photographer: Nico Weymann | postproduction: JvM/Craft



facts

. Ulf Cantignon

Ernst-August-StraRe 5
22605 Hamburg
Germany

+49 (0)179 6724717
uc@ucandesign.net
www.ucandesign.net

. skills

. Creative retouching and compositing

On-location support
Digital Tech-Operator
Look development
Creative advice

Fun

. references

Emir Haveric | www.haveric.com

Markus Wendler | www.markuswendler.com
Kai-Uwe Gundlach | www.studiogundlach.de
Nico Weymann | www.nicoweymann.de
Holger Wild | www.holgerwild.de

Igor Panitz | www.igorpanitz.com

Sebastien Staub | www.sebastienstaub.com
Jan Steinhilber | www.steinhilber.biz

Chris Noltekuhlmann | www.noltekuhlmann.com
Oliver Paffrath | www.oliver-paffrath.com
Marcus Philipp Sauer | www.marcussauer.com
Torsten Klinkow | www.torsten-klinkow.com
Pascal Schonlau | www.pascalschonlau.com
Graham Thorp | www.grahamthorp.com

Nick Meek | www.nickmeek.com

Andreas Hempel | www.andreashempel.com
Jeff Ludes | www.jeffludes.com

David Breun | www.dbreun.de

recom | www.recomfarmhouse.com | www.recom.de
zerone-HH | www.zerone-group.de

PX2 | www.px-group.de/postproduction
gloss-postproduction | www.gloss-postproduction.com
zoot | www.zoot-postproduction.com

JVM-Craft | www.jvm.com

Flavor3d | www.flavor3zd.com

mainworks | www.mainworks.eu

abc | www.albertbauer-studios.com



